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Indubay

An energy-efficient circular LED high bay suitable for logistic

applications

* An easy-to-use circular high bay for general logistic applications with optimized

initial investment

* 1 to 1 true replacement to traditional high bay, up to 400W MH lamp

* High energy saving due to efficacy up to 125Im/W
* Unique wide beam cover glass to enhance uniformity

Photographs, line drawings and photometric data are representative only. For specific product detail please select an individual product.

Material/Finish

Heatsink: Die-cast Aluminium
Reflector: Aluminium Alloy
Lens: PC

Installation/Mounting

THORN

Pendant mounted: Make a hole on the predefined location of the ceiling to install the chain and safety wire, then put the
chain to the hook of the LED high bay and safety wire to the heat sink. Connect mains power to the power cable of the

LED high bay.

Ordering Guide

Description

Indubay

INDUBAY LED G2 LED7500-840 HF
INDUBAY LED G2 LED12000-840 HF
INDUBAY LED G2 LED18000-840 HF

Indubay Accessories

INDUBAY LED G2 60W COVER GLASS
INDUBAY LED G2 96/144W COVER GLASS
INDUBAY LED G2 60W WB COVER GLASS
INDUBAY LED G2 96/144W WB COVER GLASS
INDUBAY LED G2 SAFETY WIRE

INDUBAY LED G2 CHAIN

ILCOS Code Socket

LED
LED
LED

Wt (kg)

2,2
3,2
3,2

0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01

SAP Code

22666303
22666304
22666305

22666783
22666784
22666785
22666786
22666787
22666826
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