

Indubay

An energy-efficient circular LED high bay suitable for logistic applications

- An easy-to-use circular high bay for general logistic applications with optimized initial investment
- 1 to 1 true replacement to traditional high bay, up to 400W MH lamp
- High energy saving due to efficacy up to 125lm/W
- · Unique wide beam cover glass to enhance uniformity

Photographs, line drawings and photometric data are representative only. For specific product detail please select an individual product.

Material/Finish

Heatsink: Die-cast Aluminium Reflector: Aluminium Alloy

Lens: PC

Installation/Mounting

Pendant mounted: Make a hole on the predefined location of the ceiling to install the chain and safety wire, then put the chain to the hook of the LED high bay and safety wire to the heat sink. Connect mains power to the power cable of the LED high bay.

Ordering Guide

Description	ILCOS Code	Socket	Wt (kg)	SAP Code
Indubay				
INDUBAY LED G2 LED7500-840 HF	LED		2,2	22666303
INDUBAY LED G2 LED12000-840 HF	LED		3,2	22666304
INDUBAY LED G2 LED18000-840 HF	LED		3,2	22666305
Indubay Accessories				
INDUBAY LED G2 60W COVER GLASS			0,01	22666783
INDUBAY LED G2 96/144W COVER GLASS			0,01	22666784
INDUBAY LED G2 60W WB COVER GLASS			0,01	22666785
INDUBAY LED G2 96/144W WB COVER GLASS			0,01	22666786
INDUBAY LED G2 SAFETY WIRE			0,01	22666787
INDUBAY LED G2 CHAIN			0,01	22666826